
Wolds Vets Race League 2018

1 Monday 1st January NYD 10k
2 Sunday 28th January Ferriby 10 mile
3 Sunday 11th February Roxton 5k
4 Sunday 4th March Barton XC
5 Sunday 25th March Gainsborough 10k
6 Sunday 8th April Gary's mystery run
7 Sunday Tealby Trail race
8 Sunday 20th May Market Rasen 5k
9 Monday 28th May Clee AC track 3k

10 Saturday 9th June Sandy's Lives run
11 Wednesday 20th June Click'em 10 mile
12 Wednesday 11th July Click'em 5 mile
13 Sunday 22nd July Grimsby 10k
14 Saturday 22nd September Lincs Wolds Tough 10 mile

To be included: Mick's mile
Tennyson 8
Denis Lake memorial run
Captain's handicap
Croxby 1 lap
Croxby 2 lap
Louth AC Wolds dash

Additional counters: Best half marathon time
Best marathon time

13th May

SUBS MUST BE PAID TO COUNT FOR POINTS 10 points for 1st 
in age group, 9 for 2nd etc 

10 points for Joker for 1 Wolds race for marshalling, excluding 
final event. 10 races max to count, minimum of 8 for an award.
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